WWW.WAINCONNECTOR.COM    14-03
A
H
D
D
 inserts w
ith PCB-adapter
Insert Size Designation Order No.
Male H6B HDD-024-MC 126 024 010 0001
H10B HDD-042-MC 126 042 010 0001
H16B HDD-072-MC 126 072 010 0001
H24B HDD-108-MC 126 108 010 0001
Female H6B HDD-024-FC 126 024 020 0001
H10B HDD-042-FC 126 042 020 0001
H16B HDD-072-FC 126 072 020 0001
H24B HDD-108-FC 126 108 020 0001
Description Designation Order No.
for PCBs up to 1.6mm APT-6DD16 198 002 007 0002
for PCBs up to 2.4mm APT-6DD24 198 002 007 0004
Contact Designation Order No.